RV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU - 560 076

Ref: RVITM/ADMS/070 /2024-25 Date:12-07-2024
(COMEDK QUOTA)
ADMISSION PROCESS & FEES DETAILS FOR 1% YEAR B.E.: 2024 — 2025

Step 1: Allotment order has to be obtained from COMEDK,
» Report at Admission Section, RVITM, 8t Phase JP Nagar, Bengaluru.

» Verification of admission order issued by respective authorities and original documents
» Student has to report at Computer Centre (Ground Floor).

\_ » Take a Token for online entry and wait for their turn.
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Step 2: Mention Student Name, Mobile No, Branch Name on the back side of DD.
» Fees DD to be handed over to the Cashier at Computer Centre (Ground Floor). Fees can also be
paid using NEFT or UPI
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» After Submitting DD or NEFT/UPI acknowledgement to Cashier, the candidate will be allowed for
the entry of the application form.
> After successful entry of the application form, take a Printout of the application, then, the candidate
& parent have to affix the signatures and submit all the necessary documents as given below to the

admission authority.
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[ Step 4: Collect the Fees paid receipt from cashier by showing the acknowledgement ]

The details of Fees Structure are as follows:

[ Tuition Fees& | SKILL | i

S Tuition VTU Eligibility .
Candidates Fees & College Fees Lab Fees | poos to be paid Total fees to be paid at RVITM at the
Allotted seat College Fees already Paid (Optional) at College in . -

by » iﬁgRs | at COMEDK in Rs ng time of admission through DD only

in Rs

| For Students studied in Karnataka:
10,610/~ | Rs30,610/-

COMEDK For Students studied outside Karnataka:
CSE/ISE 2,81,477/- 2,81,477/- | 20,000/- 12,1 10/: | Rs 32,110/-

For Students studied outside India:

22,1107 Rs 42,110/-

For Students studied in Karnataka:
10,610/- | Rs 30,640/-

COMEDK For Students studied outside Karnataka:
a - | 20,000/- For Students studied outside Karnataka:
ECE 2,81,477/- | 2,81,447/ 0,000~ 12,110/ Rs 32,140/-

For Students studied outside India:
Rs 42,140/-

22,110/-

Note: DD to be taken in favor of “RSST-Principal, RV Institute of Technology and
Management”, Payable at Bengaluru
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DOCUMENTS TO BE SUBMIITED AT THE TIME OF ADMISSON.

Original Admission Order issued by COMEDK.
' 2 Originals of 10" & 12 Marks Cards.

If the student has qualified under PU Board of Karnataka, then, they have to compulsorily submit Original
Transfer & Study certificates

If the student has qualified other than PU Board of Karnataka, then, they have to compulsorily submit Original
Transfer & Migration certificates.
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If seat is claimed under category, then they have to submit relevant Category / Income / Rural / Kannada Medium / '
Hyderabad Karnataka / Sports / NCC / Defence / J&K Resident Certificates

Photocopy of student Aadhaar card
Photocopy of PAN card of Parent.
2 sets of photocopies of the documents related to SL No. 1,2,3,4,5& 6

Submit 2 recent color Passport size photographs
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For students studied outside INDIA, copy of Passport & Visa required

HOW TO REACH RV INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY AND MANAGEMENT, BENGALURU -560 076

Any BMTC buses travelling towards Kothanur, 8" Phase JP Nagar: Alight at Royal Lake Bus stop.

Distance to our campus from Bangalore Railway station/ Kempegowda Bus Stand/K R Market nearly 14 kM.
Located at about 2 kM from Konana Kunte cross Metro Station.

Located at about 2 kM from Konana Kunte cross in the BMTC bus route from Konana Kunte cross to Banneraghatta
Road. .

Location in the google map: hlips://p00.¢ \pS/mgc
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For further information you may contact: 08035095100, 101, 102, 103 & 104 on all working days
> Monday to Friday between 9.00 am to 4.45 pm.
> Saturday between 9.00 am to 1.45 pm.

- ) HOSTEL FEES DETAILS )

- - FOR BOYS & GIRLS HOSTEL - _
SI. Particulars Fees Applicable | Fees Incl Taxes
No | - (in Rupees)  Taxes (in Rupees)

1 | Accommodation charges for an academic year 85,000 | 18% 1,00,300
2 | Mess Charges for 10 months | 50,000 5% | 52,500
'3 | Transport Charges for 10 months | 5,000 5% | 5250
TOTAL 1,40,000 1,58,050+
10,000/-
] _ Caution deposit
Optional Laundry Charges on Payment Rs. 40/kg
Demand Draft to be submitted for Rs 1,68,050/- in favour of “AKSHAY A’ payable at Bengaluru
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